
Building Features Location Features
25-story, ±349,627 Class A office tower

Lease rate: $28.00 per SF, FSG

Parking:  
	 5-story parking structure: 4/1,000 ratio 
	 Reserved: $85.00/mo/stall 
	 Unreserved: $65.00/mo/stall

Property management office on-site with 24/7 security personnel

On-site amenities include a fitness center, high-quality deli and 
bank branch

Newly updated, 60-person conference facility

Designed with sustainability in mind, the building has upgraded 
building systems including the HVAC system

8 high speed elevators service the building

Energy star certified — 2021 rating of 91

Light rail stop adjacent  
to building

Within walking distance to 
restaurants, banks, and hotels

Excellent freeway access  
to I-10, SR-51, I-17

10 minutes to Sky Harbor 
International Airport

Easy access to 
Downtown Phoenix

PHOENIX , ARIZONA

FOR MORE INFORMATION,  
PLEASE CONTACT:

Corey Hawley
+1 602 735 1742
corey.hawley@cbre.com  

Lauren Lovell
+1 602 735 5638
lauren.lovell@cbre.com

© 2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This 
information has been obtained from sources 
believed reliable but has not been verified for 
accuracy or completeness. CBRE, Inc. makes 
no guarantee, representation or warranty and 
accepts no responsibility or liability as to the 
accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the 
information contained herein. You should conduct 
a careful, independent investigation of the 
property and verify all information. Any reliance 
on this information is solely at your own risk.



SUITE RSF    CONTIGUOUS NOTES LINKS

225 ±3,404 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

300 ±15,042

±37,754

2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

400 ±15,103 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

500 ±7,609 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

950 ±8,250 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

1250 ±3,846 Spec Suite 3D TOUR   FLOOR PLAN

1400 ±3,082 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

1470 ±1,633 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

1700 ±15,491 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

1870 ±3,202 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

1900 ±5,667 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

1910 ±3,012 Spec Suite  3D TOUR   FLOOR PLAN

2000 ±15,403 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

2100 ±6,926

±13,829

2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

2120 ±1,995 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

2170 ±4,074 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

2180 ±834 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

2200 ±3,092 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

2275 ±2,044 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

2300 ±15,486 2nd Generation FLOOR PLAN

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

Corey Hawley
+1 602 735 1742
corey.hawley@cbre.com  

Lauren Lovell
+1 602 735 5638
lauren.lovell@cbre.com

©2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. CBRE, Inc. makes no guarantee, representation 
or warranty and accepts no responsibility or liability as to the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the information contained herein. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property 
and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk.
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https://cbre.box.com/s/n0sl1y43u8yc9mwxdbtjrugzrreow6lo
https://cbre.ent.box.com/file/1502813587029?s=losr9touv6ukcjzq4bd9a41okj693qqu
https://cbre.ent.box.com/file/1502812888448?s=ngq3qtqtc1y00hw8auvlq19zog4f8g5h
https://cbre.box.com/s/l6iu4jwqzffmxnrjigj9y72yq2frd539
https://cbre.box.com/s/nt70n04vplccqdoehrty7gr3eh09ozoe
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=wVwsW2ppV7Q
https://cbre.box.com/s/k6jyapct58oglf8hvy0q2a4doow0oznw
https://cbre.box.com/s/tp8m0o3naid9mykhl2fz7q32wqhik41t
https://cbre.box.com/s/gdvgel730w3kax8iz1ar93yy8pybjlfm
https://cbre.box.com/s/k0zr3c2ftjlnzpkysj50gzu5iej4mm6a
https://cbre.box.com/s/ngjthwgxaedx43kawewqz6lhzdiofwmg
https://cbre.box.com/s/yaznw3z5subkfqxkavthw8c4jsioev45
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=o7tCCJRUvyz
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=o7tCCJRUvyz
https://cbre.box.com/s/zw9rnibfyxp8sdi958m9hvl27akb7f1o
https://cbre.box.com/s/yv8s4azy3nr5981sxiauwyvk12r856zs
https://cbre.box.com/s/qy5myavg2wjnje5umb8e7k07xq97leik
https://cbre.box.com/s/acliqqjhwyluxxxeyoj0kz3n2kcbs1u3
https://cbre.box.com/s/a4zeblpqrtjncgf07aj3e2ms8aoaq0gg
https://cbre.box.com/s/pmwvfvr7beav46r12pdr0j2ccwcqwo63
https://cbre.box.com/s/n696eh08hebv3qdxlolh3t9mh594xmsk
https://cbre.box.com/s/ov3eldx52ztm2o1vrxoon0dblzajd9ab

